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NR. NUMAR DOMENIUL DE DOCTORAT
CRT. DOSAR

1. 14160 | Ingineria sistemelor
2. 14660 | Ingineria sistemelor
3. 14712 | Ingineria sistemelor
4, 14725 | Ingineria sistemelor
5. 13082 | Inginerie industriala
6. 14653 | Inginerie industriala
7. 14708 | Inginerie industriala
8. 15207 | Inginerie industriala
9. 15280 | Inginerie industriala
10. 15308 | Inginerie industriala
11. 14654 | Inginerie si management
12. 14779 | Inginerie si management
13. 15071 | Inginerie si management
14. 15183 | Inginerie si management
15. 15317 | Inginerie si management
16. 15330 | Inginerie si management
17. 13031 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
18. 14679 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
19. 14702 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
20. 14709 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
21. 14718 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
22. 14721 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
23. 14751 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
24. 14838 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
25, 14981  Mine, Petrol si Gaze
26. 15062 | Mine, Petrol si Gaze
27. 15066 @ Mine, Petrol si Gaze




28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

15144
15145
15177
15194
15217
15218
15295
15328

Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze
Mine, Petrol si Gaze



